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Adult Choir Summer Mass Dates:  

June 15 – August 25 

 

In the summer months we welcome any parishioners 
who would like to sing to join our choir.  Just arrive 
one hour before Mass begins to rehearse. If you 
want to know what we are singing the Music Menu 
can be found on the Parish Website on Liturgy Tab.  
https://res-dbq.org/liturgical-ministries 
 
 
 

Sun. June 15, 9:00 AM Feast of Most Holy Trinity 

 

Sat. June 22, 4:00 PM Feast of Corpus Christi 

 

Sun. June 29, 11:00 AM Feast of Sts. Peter and Paul 

 

Sat. July 6, 4:00 PM Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Sun. July 13, 9:00 AM Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Sat. July 20, 4:00 PM Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Sun. July 27, 11:00 AM Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Sat. August 3, 4:00 PM Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Sun. August 10, 9:00 AM Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Sat. August 17, 4:00 PM Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Sun. August 25, 11:00 AM Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 
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